



**MILWAUKEE  
PUBLIC SCHOOLS**

**B 5654 Transportation, Bussing(Athletic, Forensics, Mid-Day  
Kindergarten and After-School)**

**Opening Date: April 30, 2012**

**LOW TOTALS BY SCHOOL**

**Athletic/Forensic/After School**

SCHOOL	Dairyland Buses, Inc.			Durham School Services			First Student			Illinois Central School Bus, LLC dba North America Central School Bus, LLC		
	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total
Bay View	no bid	no bid		\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$38.60	\$0.87	\$171.80
Bradley	no bid	no bid		\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$35.31	\$0.97	\$160.64
SCTE (Custer)	no bid	no bid		\$36.00	\$0.80	\$160.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$41.85	\$0.93	\$186.00
Hamilton	no bid	no bid		\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$41.98	\$1.00	\$187.92
King	no bid	no bid		\$36.00	\$0.80	\$160.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$41.85	\$0.93	\$186.00
Madison/Morse												
Marshall/MSOL	no bid	no bid		\$36.00	\$0.80	\$160.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$40.81	\$0.93	\$181.84
MHSA/Pulaski	no bid	no bid		\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$41.98	\$1.00	\$187.92
North	\$43.00	\$1.10	\$194.00	\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$38.60	\$0.87	\$171.80
Northwest Secondary	no bid	no bid		\$36.00	\$0.80	\$160.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$41.85	\$0.93	\$186.00
Riverside	no bid	no bid		\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$44.78	\$1.03	\$199.72
Reagan Prep	\$55.00	\$1.25	\$245.00	\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$37.48	\$0.85	\$166.92
South	no bid	no bid		\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$45.98	\$1.20	\$207.92
Vincent	no bid	no bid		\$36.00	\$0.80	\$160.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$40.28	\$0.93	\$179.72
Washington Multiplex	no bid	no bid		\$36.00	\$0.80	\$160.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$44.78	\$1.16	\$202.32
WCLL	\$60.00	\$1.50	\$270.00	\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$37.48	\$0.85	\$166.92
Lincoln MS	no bid	no bid		\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$46.09	\$1.06	\$205.56
Roosevelt MS	no bid	no bid		\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$46.09	\$1.06	\$205.56
Juneau Complex	\$45.00	\$1.10	\$202.00	\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$50.30	\$0.87	\$218.60	\$46.09	\$1.06	\$205.56

Dairyland  
Per hour rates quoted as 4 hour  
minimum.

**AWARDED TO: Seven vendors as indicated by highlighted cells----->**

SCHOOL	Lakeside Buses of Wisconsin, Inc			Lamers Bus Lines, Inc			Specialized Care Transport Inc.		
	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total
Bay View	\$50.00	\$1.25	\$225.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
Bradley	\$45.00	\$1.10	\$202.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
SCTE (Custer)	\$45.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
Hamilton	no bid	no bid		\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	\$45.00	\$0.92	\$198.40
King	\$45.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
Madison/Morse									
Marshall/MSOL	\$45.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
MHSA/Pulaski	\$49.00	\$1.25	\$221.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
North	no bid	no bid		\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
Northwest Secondary	\$45.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
Riverside	\$47.00	\$1.10	\$210.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
Reagan Prep	no bid	no bid		\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
South	\$49.00	\$1.25	\$221.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
Vincent	\$40.75	\$1.05	\$184.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
Washington Multiplex	\$45.00	\$1.25	\$205.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
WCLL	no bid	no bid		\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
Lincoln MS	\$45.00	\$1.15	\$203.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
Rossvelt MS	\$45.00	\$1.15	\$203.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	
Juneau Complex	\$45.00	\$1.10	\$202.00	\$41.96	\$1.00	\$187.84	no bid	no bid	

Lakeside  
Per hour rates quoted as 4 hour  
minimum.

**AWARDED TO: Seven ve**

## Mid-Day Kindergarten Service

Illinois Central School Bus, LLC  
dba  
North America Central School  
Bus, LLC

SCHOOL	Dairyland Buses, Inc.			Durham School Services			First Student			North America Central School Bus, LLC		
	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total
Craig Montessori	\$36.50	\$0.36	\$43.70	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$29.70	\$0.87	\$47.10	\$38.00	\$0.50	\$48.00
Fernwood Montessori	\$35.25	\$0.36	\$42.45	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$33.95	\$0.87	\$51.35	\$30.00	\$0.40	\$38.00
Barbee Montessori	\$36.50	\$0.36	\$43.70	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$30.41	\$0.87	\$47.81	\$38.00	\$0.50	\$48.00
Garland Elementary	\$35.25	\$0.36	\$42.45	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$35.70	\$0.87	\$53.10	\$30.00	\$0.40	\$38.00
Honey Creek	\$36.50	\$0.36	\$43.70	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$37.17	\$0.87	\$54.57	\$30.00	\$0.40	\$38.00
MacDowell Montessori	\$35.25	\$0.36	\$42.45	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$34.66	\$0.87	\$52.06	\$34.00	\$0.45	\$43.00
Maryland Montessori Starms Early Childhood	\$35.25	\$0.36	\$42.45	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$32.53	\$0.87	\$49.93	\$34.00	\$0.45	\$43.00
Shorewood District	\$35.75	\$0.36	\$42.95	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$27.33	\$0.87	\$44.73	\$38.00	\$0.50	\$48.00
Wauwatosa District	\$38.25	\$0.36	\$45.45	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$32.72	\$0.87	\$50.12	\$34.00	\$0.45	\$43.00
Whitefish Bay District	\$39.50	\$0.36	\$46.70	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$27.99	\$0.87	\$45.39	\$38.00	\$0.50	\$48.00
	\$38.25	\$0.36	\$45.45	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$30.61	\$0.87	\$48.01	\$38.00	\$0.50	\$48.00

Dairyland  
Per hour rates quoted as 1 hour  
minimum.

**AWARDED TO: Seven vendors as indicated by highlighted cells----->**



"No Bid" received from:  
Go Riteway Transportation Group

SCHOOL	Lakeside Buses of Wisconsin, Inc			Lamers Bus Lines, Inc			Specialized Care Transport Inc.		
	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total	Per Hour	Per Mile	Total
Craig Montessori	\$35.00	\$0.375	\$42.50	\$71.96	\$1.00	\$91.96	\$25.40	\$0.92	\$43.80
Fernwood Montessori	\$37.00	\$0.375	\$44.50	\$71.96	\$1.00	\$91.96	\$20.40	\$0.80	\$36.40
Barbee Montessori	\$35.00	\$0.375	\$42.50	\$71.96	\$1.00	\$91.96	\$25.40	\$0.92	\$43.80
Garland Elementary	\$37.00	\$0.375	\$44.50	\$71.96	\$1.00	\$91.96	\$23.40	\$0.90	\$41.40
Honey Creek	\$35.00	\$0.375	\$42.50	\$71.96	\$1.00	\$91.96	\$20.40	\$0.80	\$36.40
MacDowell Montessori	\$37.00	\$0.375	\$44.50	\$71.96	\$1.00	\$91.96	\$20.40	\$0.80	\$36.40
Maryland Montessori	\$37.00	\$0.375	\$44.50	\$71.96	\$1.00	\$91.96	no bid	no bid	
Starms Early Childhood	\$35.00	\$0.375	\$42.50	\$71.96	\$1.00	\$91.96	\$20.40	\$0.80	\$36.40
Shorewood District	\$39.00	\$0.375	\$46.50	\$71.96	\$1.00	\$91.96	no bid	no bid	
Wauwatosa District	\$38.00	\$0.375	\$45.50	\$71.96	\$1.00	\$91.96	no bid	no bid	
Whitefish Bay District	\$39.00	\$0.375	\$46.50	\$71.96	\$1.00	\$91.96	no bid	no bid	

Lakeside  
Per hour rates quoted as 1 hour  
minimum.

**AWARDED TO: Seven ve**

"No Bid" received from:  
Go Riteway Transportation